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EBAL: California - Dougherty Valley - 3/12/2026

California High School

Results
 

Event 1  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
DDougherty Valley (Nc)1 49.82

DCalifornia (Nc)2 51.26

ECalifornia (Nc)3 52.80

BCalifornia (Nc)4 53.65

CCalifornia (Nc)5 56.99

FDougherty Valley (Nc)6 57.13

ACalifornia (Nc)7 57.64

ADougherty Valley (Nc)8 59.44

EDougherty Valley (Nc)9 1:01.70

BDougherty Valley (Nc)10 1:04.24

CDougherty Valley (Nc)11 1:08.50

 
Event 2  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
CCalifornia (Nc)1 43.61

GDougherty Valley (Nc)2 44.99

DCalifornia (Nc)3 45.02

ACalifornia (Nc)4 45.91

BDougherty Valley (Nc)5 49.70

CDougherty Valley (Nc)6 49.97

BCalifornia (Nc)7 50.07

EDougherty Valley (Nc)8 50.27

ADougherty Valley (Nc)9 51.94

FDougherty Valley (Nc)--- DNF

DDougherty Valley (Nc)--- DQ

 
Event 3  Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
California ( 11Bellinger, Emily1 5:10.71

Dougherty VaChhabra, Neha2 5:17.32

California ( 10Keate, Izzy3 6:11.13

California ( 11Wang, Sabrina4 6:12.64

California ( 10Biyani, Sachi5 6:13.69

California ( 10Sheen, Ava6 6:28.65

Dougherty VaKim, Jia7 6:29.19

California (  9Koppolu, Saanvi8 6:40.42

California ( 11Khoo, Naomi9 6:46.93

 
Event 4  Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
California ( 12Mendes de Oliveira, Gustavo1 4:32.20

California ( 11Wong, Chris2 4:48.98

California ( 12Paapanen, Myles3 4:53.60

California (  9Pillai, Shrey4 4:58.13

Dougherty VaSrivastava, Avi5 4:58.51

Dougherty VaNigam, Anvay6 4:59.21

California ( 10Minocha, Joel7 5:00.79

Dougherty VaBalakrishnan, Sayuj8 5:03.14

California ( 11Mugilan, Sirseelan9 5:04.27

California (  9Mahajan, Arjun10 5:10.32

Dougherty VaPham, Drew11 5:12.57

California ( 11Yu, Nicholas12 5:13.36

California ( 11Avadhanula, Adithya13 5:15.12

California ( 11Orginos, Markos14 5:15.80

California ( 11Lorenzana, Aiden15 5:16.71

California ( 11Jamwal, Shiven16 5:20.63

California ( 12Jones, Declan17 5:22.62

California (  9Watanabe, Kerai18 5:24.08

Dougherty VaLowe, Cody19 5:25.64

Dougherty VaChiu, Julian20 5:25.92

Dougherty VaSaravanakumar, Mugunthsrikanth21 5:44.89

 
Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
California ( 12Osicka, Rachael1 16.06 -0.8

Dougherty VaJiang, Raelyn2 16.36 -0.8

California ( 11Love, Lillie3 17.12 -0.8

Dougherty VaGendron, Brooke4 17.40 -0.8

California ( 10Edwards, Layla5 17.57 -0.8

Dougherty VaKotaru, Sanjana6 18.54 -0.8

Dougherty VaSingh, Ishi7 19.04 -0.8

California ( 10Liao, Tammy8 19.76 -0.8

 
Event 6  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Dougherty VaOkwuegbe, Tobechi1 16.62 -0.2

California ( 12Tran, Huy2 16.67 -0.2

Dougherty VaPunaroor, Ashwin3 17.00 -0.2

California ( 12Dutta, Nish4 19.26 -0.2

Dougherty VaGuitarte, Ralph5 20.57 -0.2

California ( 12Gulia, Jay6 21.21 -0.2

California ( 11Katta, Anish7 21.77 -0.2

 
Event 7  Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Dougherty VaNishanth, Nikita1 1:00.05

California ( 12Lee, Elise2 1:02.23

Dougherty VaBhat, Ritika3 1:06.56

California ( 11Ngo, Penelope4 1:06.86

Dougherty VaRudulph, Leilani5 1:07.35

California ( 10Duvall, Amellie6 1:09.16

California (  9Litteral, Emma7 1:10.13

Dougherty VaMalali, Diya8 1:11.07

Dougherty VaEstrella, Mackenzie9 1:13.00

Dougherty VaLadhawala, Aashi10 1:20.33

Dougherty VaShah, Nishka11 1:24.53

 
Event 8  Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
California ( 11Brown, Darius1 50.42

California ( 12Nudo, Francesco2 52.86
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EBAL: California - Dougherty Valley - 3/12/2026

California High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 8  Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

California ( 12Williams, Aiden3 53.34

California ( 10Crosby, David4 54.93

Dougherty VaMohammadi, Mani5 55.81

California ( 10Okorie, John6 55.90

California ( 12Clark, Raphael7 56.82

California ( 10Pinkela, Oliver8 56.90

Dougherty VaVedula, Gaurav9 57.39

Dougherty VaPeng, Owen10 57.58

California ( 10Borukhov, Timothy11 58.66

California ( 10Lim, Trey12 1:00.15

Dougherty VaPham, Drew13 1:00.20

Dougherty VaSaka, Ivan14 1:00.32

California (  9Thottan, Aaron15 1:00.35

California (  9Udupa, Nirav16 1:00.44

Dougherty VaChitre, Anush17 1:00.48

Dougherty VaHo, Matthew18 1:00.89

California ( 11Lee, Noah19 1:01.97

Dougherty VaAhmed, Zubair20 1:02.03

Dougherty VaSong, Anakin21 1:02.66

Dougherty VaGopaluni, Manoj Sri Charan22 1:02.93

Dougherty VaRaghunath, Pranav23 1:04.09

California (  9Rangel, Michael24 1:05.87

California ( 11Nath, Aahaan25 1:06.77

California ( 11Kalra, Krish26 1:07.14

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Dougherty VaCaranto, Janika Reese1 12.67 1.7

California ( 11Hong, Mia2 13.02 1.7

Dougherty VaLiu, Sofia (Ruolin)3 13.03 1.7

California ( 11Dalmada, Jackie4 13.20 1.7

California ( 10Hoogs, Lila5 13.33 1.7

California (  9Melendez, Juliana6 13.65 2.1

California ( 10Boisseree, Danica7 13.67 2.1

California (  9Williams, Jenna8 13.71 2.1

California ( 11Thompson, Sophia9 13.75 1.7

California (  9Somepalli, Sri10 13.99 2.1

Dougherty VaParson, Jhace11 14.08 1.7

California ( 10O'Sullivan, Olivia12 14.08 2.1

California ( 10Kabanova, Kyra13 14.29 1.6

California ( 10Yuan, Tiffany14 14.50 1.8

California (  9Weston, Phoenix15 14.55 1.6

California ( 10Kozlova, Julia16 14.66 2.1

California (  9Menta, Moksha17 14.67 2.1

California (  9Sood, Ayesha18 14.71 1.8

California ( 11Mitchell, Layla19 14.71 1.7

California ( 11John, Esther20 14.76 1.8

Dougherty VaNagamalla, Deepanwita21 14.88 1.6

California ( 11Dusara, Anya22 14.95 1.8

California (  9Whitfield, Corley23 14.97 1.6

California (  9Mialyk, Mariia24 15.33 1.6

Dougherty VaDhavala, Lasya25 15.34 2.1

Dougherty VaChul, Anastasiya26 15.34 2.1

Dougherty VaMobasseri, Shana27 15.48 1.6

California (  9Davidson, Kamryn28 15.57 1.6

California ( 10Srivastava, Naisha29 15.72 1.8

California (  9Chikhalikar, Niya30 15.95 1.8

Dougherty VaGojji, Pranavi31 16.19 1.6

Dougherty VaTimbadia, Henna32 16.58 1.6

California ( 10Griffin, Charlie33 16.61 1.8

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
California ( 12Taylor, Luke1 11.05 1.8

California ( 11Garrick, Capone2 11.55 1.8

Dougherty VaNguyen, Matthew3 11.59 1.8

California ( 10Behera, Ahan4 11.62 2.2

California ( 12Logan, James5 11.64 1.8

California ( 12Hsuan, Adam6 11.64 0.2

California (  9Davis, Trevor7 11.65 1.8

California ( 12Prabhu, Rohan8 11.80 1.8

California ( 12Balanay, Ayden9 11.82 -0.9

California ( 10Quach, Ethan10 11.86 2.2

California ( 10Tung, Caleb11 11.86 -0.9

California (  9O'Connor, Brendan12 11.98 2.2

Dougherty VaLiu, Michael13 12.00 0.5

California ( 10Roy, Ashmit13 12.00 0.2

California ( 11Stewart, Jayden15 12.06 -0.9

Dougherty VaOgundele, Emmanuel16 12.16 1.8

California ( 10Yeddu, Kavin17 12.29 0.5

California ( 11Mitchell, Keese18 12.32 -0.9

California ( 11Operio, Lennox19 12.36 -0.9

California ( 10Slack, Brady20 12.37 2.2

Dougherty VaOdusoga, Jordan21 12.64 0.5

Dougherty VaKandarpa, Bhanu22 12.75 -0.9

California ( 11Yee, Samuel23 12.78 0.2

California (  9Li, Jason24 12.90 2.2

California (  9Brown, Trinton25 13.01 2.2

California ( 12Waters, Cooper26 13.02 0.2

Dougherty VaShah, Aarav27 13.09 -0.9

California ( 10Vanjara, Aydin28 13.15 0.5

Dougherty VaSridar, Arjun29 13.30 0.5

California ( 10Yamada, Luke30 13.31 2.2

California (  9Truong, Ronan31 13.39 0.2

California (  9Tummala, Karthik32 13.53 0.5

Dougherty VaMukherjee, Krish33 13.75 0.5

California ( 10Ajith, Adithya34 13.99 0.2

California (  9Kamalesh, Adhvikh35 14.03 2.2

California ( 10Mui, Isaac36 14.37 0.5

Dougherty VaHerrera, Jason37 14.74 1.8

 
Event 11  Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
California ( 10Tran, Madison1 2:32.38

California (  9Cotton, Abigail2 2:33.94

Dougherty VaNatraj, Anusha3 2:34.55

Dougherty VaRichards, Sara4 2:35.28
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EBAL: California - Dougherty Valley - 3/12/2026

California High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 11  Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

California ( 10Kuchibotla, Nithya5 2:35.36

Dougherty VaShah, Alyssa6 2:35.40

Dougherty VaTran, Sophie7 2:35.77

California ( 12Pombo, Alicia8 2:37.06

California ( 11Maldonado, Isabella9 2:39.54

Dougherty VaRichards, Natalie10 2:39.98

California (  9Darvell, Freya11 2:41.74

California ( 11Wang, Sabrina12 2:47.65

California ( 12Draper, Brinley13 2:48.91

California ( 10Abraham, Jyotika14 2:48.93

California ( 10Kaur, Simar15 2:51.43

Dougherty VaMalali, Diya16 2:52.00

Dougherty VaHaris, Shanzay17 2:52.12

Dougherty VaAyazifar, Avissa18 2:53.35

Dougherty VaMuthu, Nandhika19 2:55.08

California (  9Meenakshisundaram, Shakthi20 2:55.48

Dougherty VaNadgir, Arya21 2:56.76

Dougherty VaJao, Paige22 2:57.01

California (  9Pombo, Silvia23 2:57.05

California ( 11Avadhanula, Keerthana24 2:58.43

California ( 11Oka, Tina25 2:58.50

Dougherty VaPanthagani, Anagha26 2:58.64

California ( 12Cullen, Zoe27 2:59.01

California ( 10Yee, Irene28 3:06.95

Dougherty VaShah, Nishka29 3:28.61

Dougherty VaBhat, Ritika--- DNF

 
Event 12  Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
California ( 12Hamre, Kai1 2:01.98

Dougherty VaKamboj, Laksh2 2:02.43

Dougherty VaRosicker, Arunas3 2:07.11

Dougherty VaDasovich, Peter4 2:10.59

California ( 12Easwarachandran, Shiv5 2:12.97

California (  9Vivek, Arjun6 2:14.50

Dougherty VaPatel, Milan7 2:15.31

California ( 10Yoo, Ryan8 2:15.47

Dougherty VaTiwari, Shivendra9 2:16.22

Dougherty VaSrivastava, Avi10 2:16.40

Dougherty Vapham, Trent11 2:17.52

Dougherty VaShaligram, Anuraag12 2:18.85

California ( 11Yu, Nicholas13 2:19.78

Dougherty VaKim, Kyler14 2:19.83

Dougherty VaArora, Jasmehr15 2:19.84

Dougherty VaAl-Quraishi, Aayaan16 2:20.87

California ( 11Ballesteros, Alexander17 2:21.58

Dougherty VaFong, Toby18 2:21.87

Dougherty VaLin, Jacob19 2:23.10

California (  9Lorenzana, Austin20 2:23.12

Dougherty VaRana, Ikshan21 2:23.41

California (  9Laron, Ori22 2:23.64

Dougherty VaYu, Steven23 2:23.82

California (  9Divyaprithvi, Vidyuth24 2:25.57

California ( 11Orginos, Markos25 2:26.35

California ( 11Lorenzana, Aiden26 2:27.10

California ( 10Minocha, Joel27 2:27.18

California (  9Wong, Hayden28 2:27.34

Dougherty VaLagadapati, Saketh29 2:27.97

California (  9Hom, Myles30 2:30.11

Dougherty VaRaghunath, Pranav31 2:30.18

California (  9Bandi, Praneel32 2:30.46

Dougherty VaNegrete-Lopez, Solomon33 2:31.07

California (  9Nadagouda, Nikaash34 2:32.60

California ( 10White, Spencer35 2:34.04

Dougherty VaSaravanan, Santosh36 2:35.01

California (  9Soontornsing, Thee37 2:35.15

Dougherty VaDurgani, Ronav38 2:35.65

Dougherty VaVrishaketu, Rushil39 2:36.89

California (  9Wicke, Christopher40 2:39.43

Dougherty VaHuang, Ryan41 2:43.55

Dougherty VaKanjula, Dhruv42 3:00.57

 
Event 13  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
California ( 11Love, Lillie1 49.02

Dougherty VaTumala, Bhavya2 50.31

Dougherty VaJiang, Raelyn3 51.13

California ( 11Thompson, Sophia4 51.71

California ( 10Edwards, Layla5 54.28

California ( 10Liao, Tammy6 54.98

 
Event 14  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Dougherty VaPunaroor, Ashwin1 43.31

California ( 12Tran, Huy2 44.78

California ( 12Niu, Timmy3 44.95

Dougherty VaGuitarte, Ralph4 47.19

California ( 12Yadav, Arihan5 47.23

California ( 12Gulia, Jay6 49.74

California ( 12Dutta, Nish7 52.87

California ( 11Nath, Aahaan8 1:01.92

 
Event 15  Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
California ( 11Hong, Mia1 27.74 1.5

California (  9Shokare, Ogheneruno2 27.91 1.5

California ( 11Dalmada, Jackie3 28.04 1.5

California ( 10Hoogs, Lila4 28.45 1.5

California (  9Melendez, Juliana5 28.58 0.7

California (  9Williams, Jenna6 28.60 0.7

California ( 11Ngo, Penelope7 28.88 1.5

California ( 10O'Sullivan, Olivia8 29.18 2.1

California ( 10Kozlova, Julia9 30.70 0.7

California (  9Sood, Ayesha10 30.73 1.5

Dougherty VaBalraj, Nikita11 30.75 1.5

California ( 11Mitchell, Layla12 30.95 1.5
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EBAL: California - Dougherty Valley - 3/12/2026

California High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 15  Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Dougherty VaVailland, Mailys13 31.13 2.1

California (  9Weston, Phoenix14 31.18 0.7

California ( 11Dusara, Anya15 31.24 1.5

California (  9Litteral, Emma16 31.51 2.1

California (  9Whitfield, Corley17 31.53 0.7

California ( 11John, Esther18 31.57 1.5

California (  9Kaur, Manroop19 31.81 2.1

Dougherty VaBedolla Barrales, Ana Sofia20 32.07 2.1

California (  9Mialyk, Mariia21 32.22 2.1

California (  9Hansen, Brooke22 32.41 1.5

California (  9Menta, Moksha23 32.56 0.7

Dougherty VaSonavane, Meera24 33.24 1.5

California (  9Davidson, Kamryn25 33.86 0.7

Dougherty VaMobasseri, Shana26 34.13 2.1

Dougherty VaChockalingam, Aksharaa27 34.14 1.5

California (  9Chikhalikar, Niya28 34.48 0.7

California ( 10Griffin, Charlie29 36.52 2.1

 
Event 16  Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
California ( 11Brown, Darius1 22.30 1.0

California ( 12Taylor, Luke2 22.81 1.0

California (  9Davis, Trevor3 23.60 1.0

California ( 12Balanay, Ayden4 23.74 1.0

California ( 11Garrick, Capone5 23.76 1.0

California ( 10Tung, Caleb6 24.35 0.4

California ( 12Hsuan, Adam7 24.36 1.0

California ( 12Logan, James8 24.40 0.4

California ( 10Okorie, John9 24.45 1.5

California ( 10Behera, Ahan10 24.68 1.5

California ( 10Quach, Ethan11 24.75 1.5

California ( 11Vania, Kaiden12 24.85 0.4

California ( 12Clark, Raphael13 24.97 0.4

California ( 10Roy, Ashmit14 24.98 1.5

Dougherty VaPeng, Owen15 24.98 1.6

California ( 11Mitchell, Keese16 25.03 0.4

California ( 10Pinkela, Oliver17 25.15 1.5

California ( 11Operio, Lennox18 25.22 0.4

California ( 10Slack, Brady19 25.48 1.6

Dougherty VaChitre, Anush20 25.54 1.5

Dougherty VaOgundele, Emmanuel21 25.68 1.5

Dougherty VaOdusoga, Jordan22 25.74 1.6

Dougherty VaThapa, Raghav23 25.89 0.2

California (  9Udupa, Nirav24 26.04 1.6

California ( 10Lim, Trey25 26.07 1.5

California (  9Thottan, Aaron26 26.16 0.2

California ( 11Yee, Samuel27 26.24 0.2

California ( 12Chan, Skyler28 26.25 0.2

California (  9Li, Jason29 27.02 1.5

Dougherty VaSridar, Arjun30 27.04 1.6

California ( 12Waters, Cooper31 27.20 0.4

California (  9Brown, Trinton32 27.26 0.2

California (  9Tummala, Karthik33 27.30 1.5

California (  9Truong, Ronan34 27.36 1.5

California ( 10Vanjara, Aydin35 27.44 1.5

California ( 10Yamada, Luke36 28.50 1.6

California (  9Rangel, Michael37 28.71 0.2

Dougherty VaMukherjee, Krish38 28.74 1.5

California ( 11Nath, Aahaan39 29.32 1.5

California (  9Kamalesh, Adhvikh40 29.49 1.5

California ( 10Ajith, Adithya41 29.56 1.6

California ( 11Kalra, Krish42 29.68 0.2

Dougherty VaHerrera, Jason43 29.68 1.6

California ( 10Mui, Isaac44 29.96 1.5

 
Event 17  Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
California ( 10Tran, Madison1 12:04.25

Dougherty VaKumar, Ananya2 12:14.13

California ( 11Richhariya, Advika3 13:45.13

Dougherty VaRichards, Natalie4 13:47.96

California ( 11Patel, Sania5 13:52.70

California ( 11Oka, Tina6 15:10.44

California ( 11Austin, Lily7 15:17.38

California (  9Koppolu, Saanvi8 15:20.68

California (  9Gopinath, Sarala9 15:50.04

 
Event 18  Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
California ( 12Mendes de Oliveira, Gustavo1 10:21.93

California ( 11Mugilan, Sirseelan2 10:53.54

California ( 10Moran, Benjamin3 10:53.83

California ( 11Ballesteros, Alexander4 11:23.66

Dougherty VaMalani, Girik5 11:25.26

California ( 10Yoo, Ryan6 11:32.12

California ( 12Niu, Timmy7 11:39.43

California (  9Pao, Lucas8 12:09.38

California ( 12Jones, Declan9 13:21.99

 
Event 19  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
EDougherty Valley (Nc)1 4:09.03

CCalifornia (Nc)2 4:32.37

ADougherty Valley (Nc)3 4:36.33

ACalifornia (Nc)4 4:40.24

BCalifornia (Nc)5 4:52.55

BDougherty Valley (Nc)6 4:54.38

DCalifornia (Nc)7 4:56.68

CDougherty Valley (Nc)8 4:59.06

ECalifornia (Nc)9 5:08.60

FCalifornia (Nc)10 5:20.62

DDougherty Valley (Nc)11 5:24.71



Diablo Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:53 PM  3/12/2026  Page 5

EBAL: California - Dougherty Valley - 3/12/2026

California High School

Results
 

Event 20  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
CCalifornia (Nc)1 3:41.13

ADougherty Valley (Nc)2 3:44.35

ACalifornia (Nc)3 3:49.28

DDougherty Valley (Nc)4 3:58.11

EDougherty Valley (Nc)5 3:58.43

BDougherty Valley (Nc)6 3:59.63

CDougherty Valley (Nc)7 4:01.46

FDougherty Valley (Nc)8 4:09.45

BCalifornia (Nc)9 4:13.23

DCalifornia (Nc)10 4:19.89

ECalifornia (Nc)11 4:22.21

 
Event 21  Girls Long Jump Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
California ( 10Yuan, Tiffany1 14-10.00 NWI

California ( 10Tchoi, Lucy2 14-07.00 NWI

California ( 10Kabanova, Kyra3 14-06.00 NWI

California ( 11Howard, Sky4 14-04.00 NWI

Dougherty VaPandey, Aishani5 J14-04.00 NWI

California ( 11Hong, Mia6 14-03.50 NWI

California ( 10Liao, Tammy7 13-11.00 NWI

California (  9Shokare, Ogheneruno8 13-10.00 NWI

California ( 11Basra, Neelum9 13-09.00 NWI

California (  9Astraumava, Valeria10 13-03.00 NWI

Dougherty VaNazir, Amaya11 J13-03.00 NWI

California (  9Kaur, Manroop12 13-02.50 NWI

California (  9Weston, Phoenix13 12-11.50 NWI

California ( 11Dusara, Anya14 12-10.00 NWI

California ( 11Behrendt, Sophia15 12-08.50 NWI

California ( 11John, Esther16 12-05.50 NWI

California ( 10Obulam, Sahasra17 12-04.00 NWI

Dougherty VaLopez, Tiffany18 12-02.50 NWI

Dougherty VaEstrellado, Reese19 12-02.00 NWI

California (  9Jakka, Sanvi20 11-11.00 NWI

Dougherty VaBillapati, Anisha--- FOUL

 
Event 22  Boys Long Jump Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Dougherty VaChui, Jaylen1 21-04.00 NWI

Dougherty VaAkanbi, Joel2 19-09.00 NWI

California ( 11Vania, Kaiden3 19-06.00 NWI

California ( 12Logan, James4 19-01.00 NWI

California (  9Ha, Tyler5 18-07.00 NWI

California ( 12Prabhu, Rohan6 18-05.00 NWI

California (  9Offerman, Cole7 J18-05.00 NWI

California ( 10Puthankalam, Joseph8 17-09.00 NWI

California ( 10Yi, Cayton9 17-08.50 NWI

Dougherty VaDieng, Cheikh10 17-05.00 NWI

California ( 10Yeddu, Kavin11 17-00.50 NWI

California (  9Thompson, Keaton12 17-00.00 NWI

California ( 10Brooke, Tristan13 16-03.00 NWI

California ( 12Waters, Cooper14 15-11.00 NWI

California ( 11Mitchell, Keese15 15-10.00 NWI

California ( 11Bidhurakanthu, Varun16 15-08.50 NWI

California ( 11Neema, Jayal17 15-05.50 NWI

California ( 11Lee, Edward18 15-03.00 NWI

Dougherty VaJoby, Juan19 14-03.00 NWI

California ( 11Bhat, Atul20 14-01.00 NWI

California ( 11Kodwani, Varnit21 13-08.00 NWI

California ( 12Clark, Raphael--- FOUL

 
Event 23  Girls Triple Jump Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
California ( 10Tchoi, Lucy1 30-08.00 NWI

California ( 11Howard, Sky2 30-06.25 NWI

California ( 10Kabanova, Kyra3 30-05.50 NWI

Dougherty VaNazir, Amaya4 29-07.50 NWI

California ( 10Boisseree, Danica5 28-05.50 NWI

California ( 10Yuan, Tiffany6 28-04.75 NWI

California ( 10Obulam, Sahasra7 27-06.00 NWI

California ( 11Basra, Neelum8 25-06.50 NWI

California (  9Astraumava, Valeria9 25-05.00 NWI

California (  9Kaur, Manroop10 25-00.25 NWI

 
Event 24  Boys Triple Jump Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Dougherty VaMikhail, Yousef1 40-10.00 NWI

California ( 10Puthankalam, Joseph2 39-04.50 NWI

Dougherty VaNguyen, Alex3 39-02.00 NWI

California ( 10Yeddu, Kavin4 38-01.00 NWI

California ( 10Yi, Cayton5 35-11.00 NWI

 
Event 25  Girls High Jump Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
California ( 12Osicka, Rachael1 5-05.00

Dougherty VaStubbs, Kera2 4-06.00

California ( 10Kabanova, Kyra3 4-04.00

California ( 10Edwards, Layla4 J4-04.00

California ( 10Tchoi, Lucy5 4-02.00

California (  9Jakka, Sanvi6 4-00.00

California ( 10Obulam, Sahasra7 3-10.00

 
Event 26  Boys High Jump Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Dougherty VaUkah, Kennedy1 6-00.00

California ( 11Varma, Ishaan2 5-06.00

Dougherty VaUng, Bryce2 5-06.00

Dougherty VaDieng, Cheikh4 J5-06.00

California ( 12Chen, Andrew5 5-04.00

Dougherty VaAjan, Adinath6 5-02.00

California (  9Ha, Tyler7 J5-02.00

Dougherty VaGonzalez, Zavyer8 J5-02.00
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EBAL: California - Dougherty Valley - 3/12/2026

California High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 26  Boys High Jump Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

California (  9Thompson, Keaton9 5-00.00

California ( 11Ko, Lucas9 5-00.00

Dougherty VaMarcos, Christian11 J5-00.00

Dougherty VaGuitarte, Zach Gabriel12 4-10.00

Dougherty VaChang, Caden13 4-08.00

California ( 11Lee, Edward--- NH

Dougherty VaToy, Aidan--- NH

 
Event 27  Girls Pole Vault Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Dougherty VaStubbs, Kera1 8-00.00

California ( 11Oldham, Gabrielle2 J8-00.00

California ( 12Bhatt, Gia3 J8-00.00

California ( 11Aurelio, Luciana4 7-00.00

California ( 10Horner, Sarah5 J7-00.00

California ( 10Lee, Reagan6 6-00.00

California ( 10Bhatt, Niti7 J6-00.00

California (  9Bagchi, Anusha8 5-06.00

California (  9Chatterjee, Dia--- NH

California (  9Chinnasani, Dhanya--- NH

California ( 12Hussen, Nour--- NH

California ( 12Avila, Sofia--- NH

 
Event 28  Boys Pole Vault Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
California ( 11Stapley, Noah1 11-00.00

California ( 10Feick, Connor2 10-00.00

California ( 11Rao, Bruhatt3 J10-00.00

California ( 12Sin Yan Too, Connor4 9-06.00

California (  9Bowen, Jett5 9-00.00

California ( 12Chan, Skyler6 8-06.00

California ( 10Brooke, Tristan7 7-00.00

California ( 11Ramamurti, Niket--- NH

 
Event 29  Girls Shot Put Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
California ( 12Horton, Olivia1 31-00.00

California ( 10Ginjupalli, Sanjana2 29-04.00

Dougherty VaParson, Jhace3 28-06.00

Dougherty VaUdeh, Kosisochukwu4 28-05.00

California ( 12Henika, Ava5 28-01.00

California ( 11Holmes, Haley6 26-07.00

California ( 12Iranitalab, Teagan7 26-05.00

California ( 10Messana, Katie8 25-08.00

California ( 12Goldsmith, Ashley9 24-06.00

California ( 12Devulkar, Eesha10 21-06.00

California ( 11Kim, Hannah11 J21-06.00

California ( 10Goldsmith, Courtney12 17-03.00

 
Event 30  Boys Shot Put Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
California ( 12Bruce, Zach1 51-02.00

California ( 12Carlson, Magnus2 41-07.00

California ( 12Vera, Colton3 40-10.00

California ( 10Lewandowski, Brandon4 40-07.00

California ( 12Dang, Derrick5 38-10.00

California ( 11Farani, Noor6 37-10.00

California ( 12Frederick, Adam7 33-11.00

California ( 11Hoss, Patrick8 28-06.00

Dougherty VaLee, Jeremy9 27-11.00

Dougherty VaLum, Joshua10 21-11.00

 
Event 31  Boys Shot Put 10 lb Frosh/Soph

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
California ( 10Abouzeid, Takeo1 33-11.00

California ( 10Zandhuis, Erik2 33-04.00

Dougherty VaChaudhari, Akhil3 32-02.00

California (  9Gin, Ryan4 31-02.00

Dougherty VaJayakanthan, Vihaan5 27-01.00

Dougherty VaAndrews, Jack6 26-10.00

California (  9Patni, Neal7 26-04.00

Dougherty VaItua, Onoseta8 26-03.00

California ( 10Wolken, Tyce9 26-02.00

Dougherty VaDennis, Ryan10 24-04.00

California (  9Thomas, Nicholas11 22-05.00

Dougherty VaMoe, Declan12 22-04.00

Dougherty VaGarcia Diaz de Vivar, Jair Arturo13 21-11.00

 
Event 32  Girls Discus Throw Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
California ( 11Holmes, Haley1 92-00

California ( 12Horton, Olivia2 91-07

California ( 12Goldsmith, Ashley3 91-01

California ( 10Ginjupalli, Sanjana4 81-05

California ( 12Iranitalab, Teagan5 73-09

California ( 12Henika, Ava6 71-11

California ( 11Kim, Hannah7 67-02

California ( 12Devulkar, Eesha8 61-06

California ( 10Messana, Katie9 59-06

Dougherty VaUdeh, Kosisochukwu10 59-01

California ( 10Goldsmith, Courtney11 55-11

 
Event 33  Boys Discus Throw Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
California ( 12Bruce, Zach1 132-03

California ( 12Vera, Colton2 126-09

California ( 12Carlson, Magnus3 126-04

California ( 12Dang, Derrick4 125-05

California ( 10Lewandowski, Brandon5 123-00

California ( 12Frederick, Adam6 113-10
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EBAL: California - Dougherty Valley - 3/12/2026

California High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 33  Boys Discus Throw Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

California ( 10Zandhuis, Erik7 95-00

California (  9Gin, Ryan8 87-10

California ( 10Abouzeid, Takeo9 85-05

California ( 11Hoss, Patrick10 85-00

California ( 11Farani, Noor11 84-07

California ( 10Wolken, Tyce12 78-01

Dougherty VaJayakanthan, Vihaan13 77-07

California (  9Patni, Neal14 76-08

Dougherty VaLee, Jeremy15 76-07

Dougherty VaAndrews, Jack16 73-08

Dougherty VaChaudhari, Akhil17 68-01

Dougherty VaItua, Onoseta18 65-00

California (  9Thomas, Nicholas19 58-07

Dougherty VaLum, Joshua20 55-07

Dougherty VaDennis, Ryan21 54-09

Dougherty VaGarcia Diaz de Vivar, Jair Arturo22 50-06

Dougherty VaMoe, Declan23 43-06

 

Combined Team Scores - Varsity - 32 Events Scored

1) California (NC) 190

2) Dougherty Valley (NC) 82


